Position

DA FW Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF General Assistant |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

DA DF General Assistant |

DA DF Instructional Asst |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department Total Wages

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

DA - DA Foundation-
Envir Studs

$2,807

$2,074

$1,956

$1,916

$1,857

$1,555

$1,518

$1,129

$971

$945

$595

$337

$140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



