Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DA FW Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$2,807	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$2,074	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,956	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,916	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,857	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,555	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,518	\$0
DA DF General Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$1,129	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$971	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$945	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$595	\$0
DA DF General Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$337	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Foundation- Envir Studs	\$140	\$0